
Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Results

Gentofte International

U-19 Grand Prix Tournament 2004

Saturday the 9th and Sunday

the 10th of October 2004



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Mixed double GBK 1/3

* 1 Christina Pedersen Frederikshavn 

Aarhus Rasmus Bonde

3 Amanda Müller Solrød 

Højbjerg Glenny Smedegård

15
1

15
5

(1)

5 Trine Frederiksen
Solrød 

Michael Würtz

7 Annne Sofie Aggestrup Værløse 

Holbæk Johan Broholm

15
5

15
9 (5)

15
8

15
2

(1)

* 9 Johanna Karttunen
Sweden 

Henri Huskainen

11 Barbara Matias
France 

Mathias Quere

15
9

15
3

(9)

13 Caroline Dige
Svendborg 

Kenneth Madsen

15 Rikke Petersen
Haderslev 

Peter Martensen

16 Sanni Rautala
Finland 

Mikko Vikman

 W.O.
(16)

5
15

15
12

7
15 (16)

15
0

15
12 (9)

15
5

17
15

(1)

* 17 Jennifer Wallwork
England 

Robert Adcock

19 Jette Fogelberg Greve 

Skødstrup Morten Bitsch

15
0

15
5

(17)

21 Liselotte Thrane
Odense 

Daniel Thaysen Petersen

23 Susanne Serenban
Sweden 

Sandeep Hirji

11
15

15
4

15
9 (21)

15
6

15
12

(17)

* 25 Ilse Vaessen
Holland 

Jorrit De Ruiter

27 Mai Hasle Laursen Højbjerg 
Ikast Dennis Dalsgaard

15
4

15
3

(25)

29 Anne Birkeholm
Viby 

Rene Lindskow

31 Salla Urpela
Finland 

Sami Turunen

32 Henriette Rasmussen Vorup 

Randers Nicky Bach

8
15

4
15 (32)

10
15

11
15 (32)

10
15

15
10

15
10 (25)

15
6

9
15

15
5 (17)

15
17

10
15

(17)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Mixed double GBK 2/3

33 Louise Nielsen Horsens 

Erritsø Søren Clausen

34 Sari Pallonen
Finland 

Veli Pyykönen

8
15

13
15

(34)

36 Sarah Bertelsen Kastrup 

København Morten Jacobsen

15
3

15
4

(34)

38 Michelle Hansen Langeskov 

Solrød Jesper Pedersen

* 40 Léa Pailloncy
France 

Benoit Azzopard

15
11

15
3 (38)

10
15

3
15

(38)

42 Julie Ryttov Odense 
Skovshoved Stefan Andersen

44 Michelle Hesselvig Viby 

Højbjerg Søren Deding

15
12

13
15

15
4

(42)

46 Mia Johansson
Sweden 

Robin Skoglund

* 48 Marie Røpke Gentofte 

Skovshoved Morten Spurr Madsen

11
15

4
15 (48)

6
15

12
15 (48)

3
15

7
15

(48)

49 Tina Knudsholt Solrød 

Højbjerg Rune Svenningsen

50 Aurélie Constant
France 

Brice Leverdez

13
15

6
15

(50)

52 Stefanie Bertels
Belgium 

Kjell Janssens

15
12

15
5

(50)

54 Michala Wolff Petersen Ishøj 
Hillerød Emil Skab Hassing

* 56 Catherine Grant
England 

Tom Armstrong

4
15

8
15 (56)

9
15

12
15

(56)

58 Eefje Besselink
Holland 

Saber Afif

60 Mette Bak Rødekro 

Herning Allan Harbo

 W.O. (60)

62 Emma Wengberg
Sweden 

Richardt Eidestedt

* 64 Tinne Kruse
Viby 

Kasper Henriksen

9
15

8
15 (64)

9
15

2
15 (64)

17
15

2
15

7
15 (64)

10
15

10
15

(64)

Mixed double GBK 3/3

* 17 Jennifer Wallwork
England 

Robert Adcock

* 64 Tinne Kruse
Viby 

Kasper Henriksen

15
9

11
15

15
4

(17)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Herresingle GBK 1/3

* 1 Ulrik Nielsen Odense 

3 Martin Jurlander Sweden 

4 Johan Broholm Holbæk 

15
2

15
7 (3)

15
10

15
9

(1)

5 Jesper Buron Solrød 

6 Kenneth Madsen Svendborg 

15
10

13
15

15
4

(5)

7 Nicklas Nørregård Viby 

8 Veli Pyykönen Finland 

10
15

15
3

15
3 (7)

12
15

4
15 (7)

15
7

15
4

(1)

* 9 Jorrit De Ruiter Holland 

Afb 10 Edgar Hansen Gentofte 

 W.O. (9)

11 Andres Nilson Sweden 

12 Søren Deding Højbjerg 

15
12

15
7 (11)

5
15

10
15

(11)

13 Mathieu Lo Ying Ping France 

14 Kjell Janssens Belgium 

15
5

15
3

(13)

15 Tom Dunlop England 

16 Morten Jacobsen København 

15
4

15
11 (15)

15
7

15
13 (13)

7
15

15
6

3
15 (13)

15
10

15
6

(1)

Afb * 17 Kristoffer Stampe Hvidovre 

19 Morten Bitsch Skødstrup 

20 Dean George England 

3
15

12
15 (20)

 W.O. (20)

21 Joonas Karhula Finland 

22 Raul Must Estonia 

4
15

10
15

(22)

23 Daniel Thaysen Petersen Odense 

24 Oskar Lindell Sweden 

7
15

15
11

15
6 (23)

15
12

15
4 (22)

12
15

14
17

(22)

* 25 Mattias Wigardt Sweden 

26 Jeppe Lund Viby 

15
5

6
15

15
10

(25)

27 Allan Harbo Herning 

28 Raj Popat Wales 

15
6

1
15

9
15 (28)

15
8

15
8

(25)

29 Søren Clausen Erritsø 

30 Morten Spurr Madsen Skovshoved 

13
15

2
15

(30)

31 Mathias Quere France 

32 Johan S. Schur Horsens 

15
9

12
15

15
13 (31)

15
10

17
14 (30)

15
11

8
15

15
5 (25)

5
15

15
0

10
15 (25)

15
10

15
9

(1)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Herresingle GBK 2/3

33 Dennis Dalsgaard Ikast 

34 Nicky Bach Randers 

5
15

4
15

(34)

35 Kaare B. Mejding Hvidovre 

36 Søren Laumand Odense 

8
15

7
15 (36)

15
13

13
15

15
7

(34)

Rsv 37 Joakim Karlsson Sweden 

Rsv 38 Edgar Hansen Gentofte 

15
5

15
3

(37)

39 Sandeep Hirji Sweden 

* 40 Jan Ø. Jørgensen Triton 

9
15

15
12

2
15 (40)

1
15

10
15 (40)

11
15

4
15

(40)

41 Martin Renwert Sweden 

42 Benoit Azzopard France 

7
15

2
15

(42)

43 Anders Dall Svendborg 

44 Dennik Peto Hillerød 

15
11

15
11 (43)

15
10

15
17

3
15

(43)

45 Mikko Vikman Finland 

46 Jesper Pedersen Solrød 

15
9

15
17

15
4

(45)

* 48 Rajiv Ouseph England 

0
15

6
15 (48)

4
15

5
15 (48)

1
15

7
15

(48)

49 Sami Turunen Finland 

50 Yuhan Tan Belgium 

7
15

17
16

6
15

(50)

51 Lorentz Aarhus Solrød 

52 Emil Vind Odense 

7
15

6
15 (52)

15
8

3
15

15
9

(50)

53 Jeroen Van Moorst Holland 

54 Andrew Ellis England 

2
15

7
15

(54)

55 Henri Huskainen Sweden 

* 56 Brice Leverdez France 

5
15

7
15 (56)

17
16

13
15

11
15 (56)

15
7

15
7

(50)

57 Tim Foo Sweden 

58 Morten Lind Thomsen Holstebro 

15
5

15
11

(57)

Afb 59 Jonas Pedersen Viby 

60 Thomas L. Jacobsen Gentofte 

 W.O.
(60)

15
9

15
2

(57)

61 Frederik Andersen København 

62 Tore Vilhelmsen Odense 

15
8

15
4

(61)

* 64 Hans-Kristian VittinghusHerlev/Hjorten 

15
13

9
15

12
15 (64)

13
15

15
2

15
9 (57)

15
13

15
3 (50)

15
10

15
1

(48)

Herresingle GBK 3/3

* 1 Ulrik Nielsen Odense 

* 48 Rajiv OusephEngland 

6
15

10
15

(48)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Damesingle GBK 1/3

Rsv * 1 Jeanine Cignonini Switzerland 

3 Sandra Næsby Hansen Erritsø 

11
2

11
0

(1)

5 Susanne Serenban Sweden 

7 Cecilie Kofoed Knudsker 

8 Nadia Kohsel Ishøj 

11
9

11
8 (7)

13
12

11
1 (5)

11
2

11
0

(1)

Rsv * 9 Linda Zatchiri Bulgaria 

11 Louise Nielsen Horsens 

11
2

11
3

(9)

13 Camilla Gemmer Hvidovre 

14 Salla Urpela Finland 

11
3

11
4

(13)

15 Annne Sofie AggestrupVærløse 

16 Sara Persson Sweden 

11
4

4
11

11
6 (15)

11
5

11
2 (13)

11
2

11
2 (9)

11
7

11
6

(1)

* 17 Dorthe Matthiesen Odense 

19 Jette Fogelberg Greve 

11
3

11
2

(17)

Afb 21 Mette Bisgaard Nr. Broby 

23 Barbara Matias France 

24 Charity Barnes England 

4
11

11
7

6
11 (24)

 W.O.
(24)

11
1

2
11

13
10

(17)

* 25 Emelie Lennartsson Sweden 

27 Mette Bak Rødekro 

11
7

11
3

(25)

29 Michelle Hesselvig Viby 

30 Amanda Müller Solrød 

7
11

11
4

11
7

(29)

31 Sanni Rautala Finland 

32 Louise Lauridsen Svendborg 

11
1

13
10 (31)

8
11

7
11 (31)

11
0

11
9 (25)

11
6

11
13

11
4 (17)

7
11

11
8

11
2

(1)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Damesingle GBK 2/3

33 Anne Birkeholm Viby 

34 Tina Knudsholt Solrød 

11
10

3
11

11
7

(33)

35 Helen Ward England 

36 Liselotte Thrane Odense 

11
1

11
2 (35)

0
11

0
11

(35)

38 Sara Johnson Sweden 

* 40 Mia Sejr Nielsen Erritsø 

11
6

7
11

9
11 (40)

7
11

11
9

11
7

(35)

41 Lisa Malihollo Holland 

42 Aurélie Constant France 

11
6

9
11

11
4

(41)

43 Emma Wengberg Sweden 

44 Caroline Dige Svendborg 

11
0

11
1 (43)

11
9

9
11

9
11

(43)

46 Lida Korhonen Finland 

* 48 Heather Olver England 

0
11

1
11 (48)

11
6

1
11

6
11 (48)

11
3

11
6

(35)

49 Stefanie Bertels Belgium 

Afb 50 Cynthia Krajenbrink Holland 

 W.O. (49)

51 Mai Hasle Laursen Højbjerg 

52 Sandra Wendt Sweden 

11
7

11
7 (51)

11
4

11
6

(49)

54 Sarah Bertelsen Kastrup 

* 56 Léa Pailloncy France 

6
11

3
11 (56)

11
4

1
11

11
8

(49)

57 Trine Frederiksen Solrød 

58 Sari Pallonen Finland 

13
10

11
9

(57)

60 Christina Larsen Nr. Broby 

11
7

11
5

(57)

62 Mia Johansson Sweden 

* 64 Michelle Cheung England 

0
11

4
11 (64)

1
11

6
11 (64)

5
11

3
11 (64)

5
11

8
11

(64)

Damesingle GBK 3/3

* 1 Jeanine CignoniniSwitzerland 

* 64 Michelle Cheung England 

8
11

9
11

(64)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Herredouble GBK 1/3

* 1 Robert Adcock
England 

Edward Foster

3 Thomas L. Jacobsen Gentofte 

Hvidovre Kaare B. Mejding

 W.O. (1)

5 Martin Jurlander
Sweden 

Martin Renwert

7 Søren Deding Højbjerg 

Randers Nicky Bach

15
6

15
5 (5)

15
2

15
7

(1)

* 9 Brice Leverdez
France 

Mathieu Lo Ying Ping

11 Daniel Thaysen Petersen Odense 
Holbæk Johan Broholm

15
10

15
11

(9)

13 Jesper Pedersen
Solrød 

Michael Würtz

15 Nicklas Nørregård
Viby 

Jeppe Lund

15
12

10
15

15
10 (13)

15
8

15
4 (9)

15
2

15
1

(1)

* 17 Jan Ø. Jørgensen Triton 

Skovshoved Morten Spurr Madsen

19 Oskar Lindell
Sweden 

Robin Skoglund

15
5

15
11

(17)

21 Rune Svenningsen Højbjerg 

Skødstrup Morten Bitsch

Afb 23 Morten Jacobsen
København 

Frederik AndersenAfb

 W.O.
(21)

15
4

7
15

15
11

(17)

* 25 Saber Afif
Holland 

Jeroen Van Moorst

Afb 27 Lars Christensen
Viby 

Jonas PedersenAfb

 W.O. (25)

29 Søren Laumand
Odense 

Tore Vilhelmsen

31 Sami Turunen
Finland 

Joonas Karhula

32 Dennik Peto
Hillerød 

Emil Skab Hassing

15
13

15
8 (31)

15
13

12
15

15
4 (29)

 W.O.
(29)

15
7

9
15

15
11 (17)

15
9

10
15

1
15

(17)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Herredouble GBK 2/3

33 Jesper Buron Solrød 

Wales Raj Popat

34 Anders Dall
Svendborg 

Kenneth Madsen

11
15

15
9

15
2

(33)

36 Johan S. Schur Horsens 

Ikast Dennis Dalsgaard

16
17

15
9

15
17

(36)

38 Veli Pyykönen
Finland 

Mikko Vikman

* 40 Tim Foo
Sweden 

Richardt Eidestedt

16
17

8
15 (40)

3
15

3
15

(40)

42 Tom Armstrong
England 

Tom Dunlop

44 Søren Clausen Erritsø 

Herning Allan Harbo

15
13

15
13

(42)

46 Glenny Smedegård Højbjerg 

Viby Rene Lindskow

* 48 Hans-Kristian VittinghusHerlev/Hjorten 

København Frederik AndersenRsv

6
15

6
15 (48)

8
15

11
15 (48)

15
10

3
15

3
15

(48)

50 Benoit Azzopard
France 

Mathias Quere

52 Peter Martensen Haderslev 

Odense Ulrik Nielsen

 W.O. (50)

54 Lorentz Aarhus Solrød 

Holstebro Morten Lind Thomsen

* 56 Andrew Ellis
England 

Dean George

2
15

3
15 (56)

8
15

16
17

(56)

58 Yuhan Tan
Belgium 

Kjell Janssens

60 Emil Vind Odense 
Skovshoved Stefan Andersen

2
15

4
15

(60)

62 Andres Nilson
Sweden 

Joakim Karlsson

* 64 Kasper Henriksen Viby 

Aarhus Rasmus Bonde

2
15

2
15 (64)

4
15

11
15 (64)

10
15

11
15 (64)

7
15

7
15

(64)

Herredouble GBK 3/3

* 17 Jan Ø. Jørgensen Triton 
Skovshoved Morten Spurr Madsen

* 64 Kasper Henriksen Viby 
Aarhus Rasmus Bonde

15
11

17
14

(17)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Damedouble GBK 1/3

* 1 Christina PedersenFrederikshavn 

Viby Tinne Kruse

3 Charity Barnes
England 

Catherine Grant

4 Mette Bak Rødekro 

Værløse Annne Sofie Aggestrup

15
9

15
12 (3)

15
6

15
13

(1)

5 Sara Persson
Sweden 

Susanne Serenban

Rsv 7 Jeanine Cignonini Switzerland 
Bulgaria Linda ZatchiriRsv

8 Barbara Matias
France 

Aurélie Constant

15
7

15
6 (7)

4
15

6
15 (7)

15
7

15
11

(1)

* 9 Mia Sejr Nielsen Erritsø 

Gentofte Marie Røpke

11 Salla Urpela
Finland 

Sanni Rautala

12 Louise Nielsen Horsens 

Sweden Sandra Wendt

15
9

15
6 (11)

15
4

15
13

(9)

13 Johanna Karttunen
Sweden 

Mia Johansson

15 Dorthe Matthiesen
Odense 

Julie Ryttov

16 Christina Larsen Nr. Broby 

Solrød Trine Frederiksen

15
10

9
15

16
17 (16)

15
13

15
7 (13)

12
15

15
7

15
10 (9)

12
15

13
15

(9)



Gentofte Badminton Klub

Member of:
Københavns Badminton Kreds · Dansk Badminton Forbund · Danmarks Idræts Forbund ·The International Badminton Federation

Damedouble GBK 2/3

17 Tina Knudsholt Solrød 

Knudsker Cecilie Kofoed

18 Anne Birkeholm Viby 

Erritsø Sandra Næsby Hansen

7
15

7
15

(18)

19 Sari Pallonen
Finland 

Lida Korhonen

20 Amanda Müller Solrød 

Vorup Henriette Rasmussen

4
15

2
15 (20)

8
15

8
15

(20)

21 Camilla Gemmer Hvidovre 
Nr. Broby Mette Bisgaard

22 Caroline Dige
Svendborg 

Louise Lauridsen

15
5

15
11

(21)

* 24 Emelie Lennartsson
Sweden 

Sara Johnson

3
15

7
15 (24)

5
15

5
15

(24)

25 Rikke Petersen Haderslev 

Langeskov Michelle Hansen

Rsv 26 Lisa Malihollo
Holland 

Ilse VaessenRsv

8
15

15
12

10
15

(26)

28 Nadia Kohsel
Ishøj 

Michala Wolff Petersen

15
7

15
11

(26)

29 Jette Fogelberg Greve 

Viby Michelle Hesselvig

30 Liselotte Thrane Odense 

Højbjerg Mai Hasle Laursen

13
15

15
4

7
15

(30)

* 32 Heather Olver
England 

Jennifer Wallwork

9
15

0
15 (32)

1
15

6
15 (32)

7
15

15
10

17
14

(24)

Damedouble GBK 3/3

* 9 Mia Sejr Nielsen Erritsø 

Gentofte Marie Røpke

* 24 Emelie Lennartsson
Sweden 

Sara Johnson

15
9

14
17

8
15

(24)


